Jackson Ranch Arena- Producer Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 10/13/2018

# 10 Masters Handicap - 58 teams

. Total Total . Amount .

Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 170.07 27 Becher Robert $174.00 9
1 170.07 27 Copple Curtis $174.00 9
2 177.42 27 Schiffner Frank $139.00 8
2 177.42 27 Watts Mikah $139.00 8
3 161.99 26 Gassaway  Kristie $104.00 7
3 161.99 26 Long Kim $104.00 7
4 149.87 23 Bieser John $70.00 6
4 149.87 23 Davis LeeAnn $70.00 6
5 169.99 22 Becher Robert $52.00 5
5 169.99 22 Hollenbeck Lennis $52.00 5
6 170.18 18 Hollenbeck Lennis $41.00 4
6 170.18 18 Winkler Melinda Rene  $41.00 4
7 108.39 16 Gassaway Joseph $0.00 3
7 108.39 16 Price Phil $0.00 3
8 112.73 16 Cobb, Jr. Harold $0.00 2
8 112.73 16 White Hillary $0.00 2
9 114.81 15 Cardinal Jeffery $0.00 1
9 114.81 15 Portee Laura $0.00 1
10 89.37 13 Gassaway  Kristie $0.00 0.5
10 89.37 13 Watts Mikah $0.00 0.5

# 5 Handicap - 19 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 116.23 18 Becher Robert $86.00 3
1 116.23 18 Price Stacy $86.00 3
2 107.86 17 Veluzat Mary Jo $57.00 2
2 107.86 17 Winkler Melinda Rene  $57.00 2
3 58.18 10 Price Stacy $0.00 1
3 58.18 10 Winkler Melinda Rene $0.00 1
4 58.75 8 Dortch Chelsea $0.00 0.5
4 58.75 8 Herder Kara $0.00 0.5
# 8 Handicap - 67 teams
. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won
1 174.88 26 Buhrmester Vickie $201.00 9
1 174.88 26 Price Phil $201.00 9
2 151.11 24 Sharrock Wayne $161.00 8
2 151.11 24 Winkler Melinda Rene  $161.00 8



165.52
165.52
170.79
170.79
157.1
157.1
93.17
93.17
44.34
44.34
51.71
51.71
55.56
55.56
57.89
10 57.89

O VW 00O NNV U B WWw

=
o

24
24
19
19
16
16
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Cureton
Sharrock
Case
White
Gassaway
Schiffner
Bartels
Feldhake
Copple
Schiffner
Gassaway
Gassaway
Cureton
Feldhake
Becher
Portee

All Levels Handicap - 44 teams

Total
Time
79.02
79.02
84.78
84.78
93.2
93.2
97.42
97.42
108.2
108.2
110.46
110.46
84.55
84.55
93.94
93.94
44.26
44.26

Placing

O VW 00O N NOODO UV U S P WWNNR PR

Western Heritage All Levels - 8 teams
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Time
55.34
55.34
59.5
59.5

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
15
15
11
11
10
10

Total
Cattle
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Long
Womack
Webber
Womack
Cureton
Sharrock
Long
Sharrock
Davis
Webber
Buhrmester
Feldhake
Cureton
Long
Becher
Kemble
Feldhake
Herder

Last Name

Becher
Dortch
Becher
Jackson

Elizabeth
Wayne
Danny
Hillary
Kristie
Frank
Bart
Anthony
Curtis
Frank
Kristie
Joseph
Elizabeth
Anthony
Robert
Laura

First Name
Kim
William
Eric
William
Elizabeth
Wayne
Kim
Wayne
LeeAnn
Eric
Vickie
Anthony
Elizabeth
Kim
Robert
Lloyd
Anthony
Kara

First Name

Robert
Chelsea
Robert
Elaine

$121.00
$121.00
$80.00
$80.00
$60.00
$60.00
$47.00
$47.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$110.00
$110.00
$88.00
$88.00
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

aan—\n—\wwwwbpmu—umm\l\lmm

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



